
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded=
2022; Date Recorded= 2022/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202212060004
42460

12/06/2022
08:07:00

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DELEONE
NICHOLAS
JOSEPH

Instr
#:20210621000
300010

202212090004
47310

12/09/2022
12:48:28

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Instr
#:20220414000
155260

202212070004
44630

12/07/2022
12:02:42

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20151216000
429640

202212220004
58550

12/22/2022
12:53:40

INTERLINC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
CHAUNCEY

Instr
#:20211223000
606610


