Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202212060004 42460	12/06/2022 08:07:00	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DELEONE NICHOLAS JOSEPH					Instr #:20210621000 300010	
202212090004 47310	12/09/2022 12:48:28	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD BANK					Instr #:20220414000 155260	
202212070004 44630	12/07/2022 12:02:42	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20151216000 429640	
202212220004 58550	12/22/2022 12:53:40	INTERLINC MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS CHAUNCEY					Instr #:20211223000 606610	